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Results by Class Report

Show #052415 Trophy Circuit Show 2
Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA

05/24/2015

Showbill: 201 Class: NSBA 3010 Open 3 YO Western Pleasure 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Bruce Walquist, Gigi Bailey, Stephanie Lynn

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Seebach Cory Hall Candice
Black Creek, BC
NSBA - L0606003

2012

Lemonmade Kristy L McCann

NSBA - L0089046

490

$780.00

Sire: Machine Made Dam: Zip N Therapy

2 Judy Schwenk
Anacortes, WA
NSBA - 6773

2012

Shirley The Best Mark Jensen

NSBA - L0603047

149

$520.00

Sire: Rl Best Of Sudden Dam: A Chip For Me

3 Roberta Cannon
Everett, WA
NSBA - 9198

2012

Mom Zens Her Best Teresa M Sullivan

NSBA - 13030

158

$0.00

Sire: Rl Best Of Sudden No Dam record available

4 Emily Axelson
Sedro Woolley, WA
NSBA - 9823

2012

Yea No Doubt Kerri De Kubber

NSBA - 7242

160

$0.00

Sire: No Doubt Im Lazy Dam: Miss Pines Asset

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

490
149
160
158

490
149
158
160

3rd Judge: 

490
158
149
160

1
2
3
4

Bruce 
Walquist

Gigi Bailey Stephanie 
Lynn



Lisa Gardner
05/26/2015 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

Show #052415 Trophy Circuit Show 2
Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA

05/24/2015

Showbill: 202 Class: WSQHA LL Leadline 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Bruce Walquist, Gigi Bailey, Stephanie Lynn

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 3rd Judge: 

Bruce 
Walquist

Gigi Bailey Stephanie 
Lynn
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Results by Class Report

Show #052415 Trophy Circuit Show 2
Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA

05/24/2015

Showbill: 203 Class: NSBA 3313 Non Pro Open 3 YO Western Pleasure 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Bruce Walquist, Gigi Bailey, Stephanie Lynn

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
Seebach Cory Hall Candice
Black Creek, BC
NSBA - L0606003

2012

Lemonmade Candice Dr Hall

09/17/1970NSBA - L0403054

490

$540.00

Sire: Machine Made Dam: Zip N Therapy

2

D
Roberta Cannon
Everett, WA
NSBA - 9198

2012

Mom Zens Her Best Nicole M Sparrow

06/07/1983NSBA - 10219

158

$360.00

Sire: Rl Best Of Sudden No Dam record available

3

Z
R Donald Rae
Napavine, WA
NSBA - 32811

2012

RR A Certain Dream R Donald Rae

NSBA - 32811

159

$0.00

Sire: Certain Potential Dam: Chocolate Maid

4

Z
Vicki L Nishimoto
Auburn, WA
NSBA - 36528

2012

Rockin To The Macs Vicki L Nishimoto

08/01/1964NSBA - 36528

157

$0.00

Sire: Macs Good N Plenty Dam: Kissed N Goin Steady

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

490
158
159
157

490
158
159
157

3rd Judge: 

490
158
159
157

1
2
3
4

Bruce 
Walquist

Gigi Bailey Stephanie 
Lynn


