## Lisa Gardner Results by Class Report

# Show #052415 Trophy Circuit Show 2 Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA 05/24/2015

#### Showbill: 201 Class: NSBA 3010 Open 3 YO Western Pleasure

Go: 1

Judge(s): Bruce Walquist, Gigi Bailey, Stephanie Lynn

Place Money Won	Bac	:k #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1 \$780.00	490	Len	nonmade	2012	Kristy L McCann NSBA - L0089046	Seebach Cory Hall Candice Black Creek, BC NSBA - L0606003	
		Sire	: Machine Made		Dam: Zip	N Therapy	
2 \$520.00	149	Shir	rley The Best	2012	Mark Jensen NSBA - L0603047	Judy Schwenk Anacortes, WA NSBA - 6773	
		Sire	Sire: RI Best Of Sudden		Dam: A Chip For Me		
3 \$0.00	158	Mor	m Zens Her Best	2012	Teresa M Sullivan NSBA - 13030	Roberta Cannon Everett, WA NSBA - 9198	
		Sire: RI Best Of Sudden			No Dam record available		
4 \$0.00	160	Yea	a No Doubt	2012	Kerri De Kubber NSBA - 7242	Emily Axelson Sedro Woolley, WA NSBA - 9823	
	Sire: No Doubt Im Lazy		y	Dam: Mis	ss Pines Asset		

Place	Bruce Walquist	Gigi Bailey	Stephanie Lynn
1	490	490	490
2	149	149	158
3	160	158	149
4	158	160	160

4 shown 4 entered

#### Lisa Gardner Results by Class Report

## Show #052415 Trophy Circuit Show 2 Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA 05/24/2015

Showbill: 2	02 Class: \ Go: 1		Leadline			2 shown 2 entered
Judge(s): Br	uce Walquist	, Gigi Bailey,	Stephanie Lynr	1		
Place	Back # Ho	orse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
Money Won	Но	orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:			
Place	Bruce Walquist	Gigi Bailey	Stephanie Lynn			

1

2

3

4

490

158

159

157

490

158

159

157

490

158

159

157

### Lisa Gardner Results by Class Report

# Show #052415 Trophy Circuit Show 2 Evergreen State Fairgrounds, Monroe, WA 05/24/2015

# Showbill: 203 Class: NSBA 3313 Non Pro Open 3 YO Western Pleasure

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Judge(s): Bruce Walquist, Gigi Bailey, Stephanie Lynn

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
Money Won	l	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1 \$540.00	490	Lemonmade	2012	Candice Dr Hall NSBA - L0403054	Seebach Cory Hall Candice 09/17/1970 Z Black Creek, BC NSBA - L0606003
		Sire: Machine Made		Da	m: Zip N Therapy
2 \$360.00	158	Mom Zens Her Best	2012	Nicole M Sparrow NSBA - 10219	Roberta Cannon 06/07/1983 D Everett, WA NSBA - 9198
	Sire: RI Best Of Sudden			No Dam record available	
3 \$0.00	159	RR A Certain Dream	2012	R Donald Rae NSBA - 32811	R Donald Rae Z Napavine, WA NSBA - 32811
	Sire: Certain Potential			Dam: Chocolate Maid	
4 \$0.00	157	Rockin To The Macs	2012	Vicki L Nishimoto NSBA - 36528	Vicki L Nishimoto 08/01/1964 Z Auburn, WA NSBA - 36528
	Sire: Macs Good N Plenty			Dam: Kissed N Goin Steady	
	1st	Judge: 2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:		
Place		Bruce Gigi Bailey /alquist	Stephanie Lynn		